INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 4-2007
BUILD-IN EXTERNAL LOUVRE
W-331
Installation dimensions
26
( H
 +

Specifications description
Possible deliveries
How to order
• the louvres are fixed to the wall by
meaning of screws (WA or WF)
• the screwholes are already provi-
ded for the execution WF
• the louvres are fixed to the wall
by dogues (WB)
• WA330 : without screw holes, wit-
hout dogues, without  insect
screen
• WB330 : without screw holes, with
dogues, without insect screen
• WF330 : with screw holes,
without insect screen
• WA331 : without screw holes, wit-
hout dogues, with synthetic
insect screen 1.6x1.4mm
• WB331 : without screw holes, with
dogues and with synthetic insect
screen 1.6x1.4mm
• WF331 : with screw holes and
with synthetic  insect screen
1.6x1.4mm
• WA332 : without screw holes, wit-
hout dogues, with stainless steel
insect screen 1.4x1.4mm
• WB332 : without screw holes, with
dogues and stainless steel  insect
screen 1.4x1.4mm
• WF332 : with screw holes and
stainless steel  insect screen
1.4x1.4mm
• WA333 : without screw holes, wit-
hout dogues, with aluminium
insect screen 1.8x1.4mm
• WB333 : without screw holes, with
dogues and aluminium  insect
screen 1.8x1.4mm
• WF333 : with screw holes and
aluminium  insect screen
1.8x1.4mm
• WA334 : without screw holes, wit-
hout dogues and with synthetic
insect screen 2.8x2.8mm
• WB334 : without screw holes, with
dogues and synthetic  insect
screen 2.8x2.8mm
• WF334 : without screw holes, wit-
hout dogues and with synthetic
insect screen 2.8x2.8mm
Example :
Aluminium external build-in louvre, for
small air volumes with fixed Z-shaped
blades of extruded profiles.
Equipped with a welded synthetic
insect screen 1.6x1.4mm maze
Standard finish :  natural tone anodi-
sed.
Fixation by dogues
Type : WB331
nom. dim. (LxH) ... x ... mm
INTERNATIONAL
WB331, dimension 500 x 300 mm
W B 3 3 1 - - 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0
a) Louvre
L
A : without screwholes, without dogues
B : without screwholes, with dogues
F : with screwholes, without dogues
H
Construction